piccadily

Dated: 16-07-2022

To, The Manager, BSE Limited 25th Floor, Pheroze Jeejebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001

### Scrip Code-530305

## SUBJECT: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2)(b) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India(Prohibition of Insider Trading )Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

This is to inform you that our company has received disclosure in Form C under regulation 7(2) (a) of Securities And Exchange Board Of India (Prohibition Of Insider Trading )Regulations,2015 dated 15/07/2022 from Siddhartha Sharma promoter of company for purchase of 49316 equity share through open market.

Therefore Pursuant to Regulation 7(2)(b)of Securities And Exchange Board of India (Prohibition Of Insider Trading )Regulations,2015,Please find enclosed herewith the copy of above said disclosure.

Thanking You, Yours Faithfully, For Piccadily Agro Industries Limited



Niraj Kumar Sehgal Company Secretary & Compliance Officer A-8019

# **Piccadily Agro Industries Ltd.**

#### CIN No. : L01115HR1994PLC032244

Registered Office : Village Bhadson, Umri - Indri Road, Teh.Indri, Distt. Karnal, Haryana-134109 (India). Corresp. Address : # 304, Sector 9-D, Chandigarh-160009 Ph. : 0172-4660993 Website : www.picagro.com Email : piccadilygroup34@rediffmail.com

## Dated: 15-07-2022

To,

Piccadily agro industries limited Village: Bhadson,Umri Indri Road, Tehsil:Indri,Distt:Karnal,Haryana-134109

SUBJECT: Continual Disclosure under Regulation 7(2)(a) of Securities and Exchange Board of India(Prohibition of Insider Trading ) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

I wish to inform you that I have purchase 49316 equity share of Piccadily Agro Industries Limited through open market from 21.03.2022 to 24.03.2022 being 0.05% of total paid up capital of company.

In accordance with provision of Regulation 7(2)(b)of Securities And Exchange Board of India (Prohibition Of Insider Trading )Regulations,2015,J am enclosing herewith requisite disclosure in FORM C duly signed by me.

The above is for your information and doing the needful.

Thanking You,

Siddhartha Sharma Promoter Piccadily agro industries limited

#### FORMC

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015[Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: PICCADILY AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

ISIN of the company: INE546C01010

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

		3	4	5	6	10	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
contact tos.	promoter group/desig	Type of securiti es (Foreg: – Shares Warrants, Convert ible Debentu res, Rights entitlem Ent etc.)	share holding	Shares, Warrant s, Converti ble Debentu r es, Rights entitlem e nt, etc.)	No.	Val ue {In Rs}	se/sale Pledge / Revocat ion / Invocati on/ Others- please specify)	securities (For eg, – Shares, Warrants, Converti ble Debentur es, Rights entitleme nt, etc.)	f No. and % of shareh olding	shares/ disposal shares,sj From			public/ rights/ preferential offer/ off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs, etc.)
Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with	Category of Person (Promoter/ member of the	prior to		Securities acquired/Disposed			acquisition/ disposal		advice/ acquisition of		Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition /disposal (on market/	

Siddhartha PROMOTER EQUITY 2 Sharma (H.no 229 Sector 9-C Chandigarh pincode- 160009) ABAPV369 0G	13780 Equity 49 2 22.66)	9316 1406 217	Buy	Equity	214274 21/03 08 (22.71)	24/03 15/07 2022	Market
--	--------------------------------	------------------	-----	--------	-------------------------------	---------------------	--------

**Note:** (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

	Trading in	derivatives (Specif	y type of con	Exchange on which the trade wa executed				
Туре	ofcontract	Contract specifications	Buy Notional Number of Value units(contract s * lotsize)		Notional Value Number of uni (contracts * lotsize			
15		16		18	19	20	21	
N.A		N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	BSE Limited	

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Signature of the acquirer /Authorised Signatory Place:Chandigarh Date:15-07-2022